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1 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan

Tableau of 16

16 CHIANG Enli    10/2

9 JEURING Jurjan

8 BENLI Baris    10/6

5 DIRKS Jonathan

12 HUISINTVELD Igor    10/3

13 GOUBITZ Rebekka

4 MEULENKAMP Kimbe    10/6

3 FAAS Quinton

14 VERLINDEN Mischa    10/1

11 DE GILDER Nathan

6 BUSER Jimi    10/6

7 GAITANIDIS Kata

10 VAN KLAVEREN Merl    10/4

15 ELBURG Christiaan

2 WEBER Daan    10/7

BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan

Tableau of 8

JEURING Jurjan
   10/3

DIRKS Jonathan

MEULENKAMP Kimbe
   19/9

FAAS Quinton

BUSER Jimi
   10/2

VAN KLAVEREN Merl

WEBER Daan
   10/7

BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan

Semi-finals

MEULENKAMP Kimbe

   10/4

FAAS Quinton

VAN KLAVEREN Merl

   10/4

BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan

Final

FAAS Quinton

   10/6
FAAS Quinton
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Classement des poules, tour No 1 (ordre des rangs - 16 tireurs)
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rg nom prénom club V/M ind. TD groupe

1 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan SURTOUT 1.000 16 16 qualifié
2 WEBER Daan HOLLANDSCHERMEN 1.000 13 20 qualifié
3 FAAS Quinton SURTOUT 1.000 9 16 qualifié
4 MEULENKAMP Kimberley HOLLANDSCHERMEN 0.800 7 19 qualifiée
5 DIRKS Jonathan HOLLANDSCHERMEN 0.750 7 13 qualifié
6 BUSER Jimi RAPIER 0.750 0 12 qualifié
7 GAITANIDIS Kata SURTOUT 0.600 2 15 qualifiée
8 BENLI Baris HOLLANDSCHERMEN 0.500 -1 10 qualifié
9 JEURING Jurjan SCARAMOUCHE 0.400 -2 13 qualifié

10 VAN KLAVEREN Merlyn SCARAMOUCHE 0.250 -1 11 qualifié
11 DE GILDER Nathan RANA 0.250 -3 9 qualifié
12 HUISINTVELD Igor DÉROPEMENT 0.250 -7 8 qualifié
13 GOUBITZ Rebekka RANA 0.250 -8 5 qualifiée
14 VERLINDEN Mischa DÉROPEMENT 0.200 -5 13 qualifié
15 ELBURG Christiaan DÉROPEMENT 0.000 -12 4 qualifié
16 CHIANG Enli SURTOUT 0.000 -15 5 qualifiée
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Poules, tour No 1
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Poule No 1
Arbitre: ROESINK Bela

V/M ind. TD rg
BUSER Jimi RAPIER  0  V  V  V 0.750 0 12 2
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan SURTOUT  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 16 1
DE GILDER Nathan RANA  3  0  V  2 0.250 -3 9 4
ELBURG Christiaan DÉROPEMENT  3  0  0  1 0.000 -12 4 5
BENLI Baris HOLLANDSCHERMEN  2  0  V  V 0.500 -1 10 3

Poule No 2
Arbitre: GOOSSENS Robbert

V/M ind. TD rg
FAAS Quinton SURTOUT  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 16 1
VAN KLAVEREN Merlyn SCARAMOUCHE  2  2  3  V 0.250 -1 11 3
DIRKS Jonathan HOLLANDSCHERMEN  1  V  V  V 0.750 7 13 2
HUISINTVELD Igor DÉROPEMENT  3  V  0  1 0.250 -7 8 4
GOUBITZ Rebekka RANA  1  0  0  V 0.250 -8 5 5

Poule No 3
Arbitre: DUIJKERS Andre

V/M ind. TD rg
GAITANIDIS Kata SURTOUT  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 2 15 3
CHIANG Enli SURTOUT  1  2  2  0  0 0.000 -15 5 6
VERLINDEN Mischa DÉROPEMENT  2  V  3  1  3 0.200 -5 13 5
MEULENKAMP Kimberley HOLLANDSCHERMEN  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 7 19 2
WEBER Daan HOLLANDSCHERMEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
JEURING Jurjan SCARAMOUCHE  2  V  V  2  1 0.400 -2 13 4
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